PIN UP #____

(office use)



The Museum of Contemporary Art of Georgia Off-the-Wall Pin-Up Show + Sale 2017

RELEASE FORM

Please print legibly

Artist participants must be Georgia residents, 18 years or older, and must be members or become members of MOCA GA. **All participating artists must be current MOCA GA members.** Guests may attend by joining as a MOCA GA member or by paying a \$15 entry fee on the night of the event.

NO artwork will be accepted without this MOCA GA Release Form. This Release Form must be signed by the artist participating in the exhibition. Each artist may exhibit one piece of art, and the exhibition is for one day only (Thursday, March 30). MOCA GA will not be responsible for any loss or damage to the artwork or for any uncollected funds due to the artist. Unsold work may be picked up at MOCA GA on Thursday, March 30, after the sale (from 9:00 -10:00 pm); or on Friday, March 31 from 11 am to 5 pm. No work will be retained by MOCA GA after 5:00 pm on Friday, March 31. After this date, the work will be discarded unless alternate arrangements have been made. This signed form releases MOCA GA from claims arising out of any loss or damage. Artist assumes full liability for his/her artwork.

Payment for the sale of artwork will be accepted by MOCA GA on behalf of the artist. Payment may be made by cash, checks made out to MOCA GA, or credit cards (VISA, AX, MC). Five percent (5%) will be added to all credit card charges to buyer. Artist checks will available for pick up on Tuesday, April 11th or will be mail on Wednesday, April 12th.

Artist Name:
Address (for a check to by mailed to) :
City, State, Zip:
Phone Number (work, home, cell):
Email:
Title of Artwork:
Medium:
Date of Artwork:
Size of Artwork:
Suggested Sale Price:
Name of Authorized Person to pick up unsold artwork:

Artist Signature

The Museum of Contemporary Art of Georgia – 75 Bennett Street – Atlanta, GA 30309 www.mocaga.org - 404.367.8700 - info@mocag.org